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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#47 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Release
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	SA WG2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.401
	1450
	1
	Rel‑9
	Addressing of RIM procedures
	F
	9.3.0
	S2-100696
	Alcatel-Lucent
	TEI9
	5.6.2.2.1

	23.401
	1454
	1
	Rel‑9
	Clarification on deactivation ISR locally in UE when SMS over SGs is activated
	F
	9.3.0
	S2-100838
	ZTE, CATR
	TEI9
	4.3.5.6

	23.401
	1458
	3
	Rel‑9
	ECGI / user CSG information Reporting procedure
	F
	9.3.0
	S2-101791
	Huawei, Ericsson, CATT, Alcatel-Lucent, Deutsche Telekom, Nokia Siemens Networks
	TEI9
	 5.3.9.2, 5.9.X

	23.401
	1509
	2
	Rel‑9
	Consideration of GW Load Balancing
	F
	9.3.0
	S2-101634
	Huawei
	TEI9
	 2, , 4.3.8.1, 4.3.8.2

	23.401
	1528
	2
	Rel‑9
	TAI list Concept
	F
	9.3.0
	S2-101777
	Vodafone
	TEI9
	4.3.5.3


